

Court No. - 42

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 3688 of 2017

Appellant :- Ram Hit

Respondent :- State Of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- Dileep Kumar Srivastava,Prakash Chandra Srivastava

Counsel for Respondent :- G.A.

Hon'ble Ram Krishna Gautam,J.

Learned counsel for appellant is claiming for time.

List after six weeks.

Order Date :- 26.3.2019

Pcl