

Court No. - 68

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 3688 of 2017

Appellant :- Ram Hit

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- Dileep Kumar Srivastava,Prakash Chandra Srivastava

Counsel for Respondent :- G.A.

Hon'ble Virendra Kumar Srivastava,J.

Learned counsel for the appellant and learned A.G.A. are present.

On the request of learned A.G.A. list this appeal on 21st November, 2019.

Order Date :- 13.11.2019

L.F./11