

Court No. - 84

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 3688 of 2017

Appellant :- Ram Hit

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- Dileep Kumar
Srivastava,Prakash Chandra Srivastava

Counsel for Respondent :- G.A.

Hon'ble Ajit Singh,J.

As prayed by Shri Mukesh Kumar holding brief of Shri Prakash Chandra Srivastava, learned counsel for appellant, list this appeal in the next cause list.

Order Date :- 31.1.2020

LBY